SESTRICTED

HE/ DQUARTERS
ARITY AIR FORCES FILOT SC:C( L (SILCI/LITED A-TMGIIE)
LCCKBCURNE ARMY AIR BASE
COLUMBUS 17 OHIO

SFECIAL ORDERS) 13 lovenber 1943
EXTRACT -

1 R i Ly XRERE HERHEF Fekdes

10, The following nrricd Officers, {C Unnsgd, heving graduﬂtod fr L-Eng
Sch this sta, are rcld fr ntchd to Hq & Hq Sq, 44th Filot Trans Tng Gp (4-E) and
are trfd to stations indicnted end VI thereto, repnrt ng upon srrivol to the CO
for dy:

T0: FIRST =IR FORCE, MITCHEL FIGID, N, ¥,

21D LT AIEXANDER, EDGER J 0483707 2D LT AUSTIN, WADE D 0690031
2ND LT 4RGABRIGHT, FRL.DERICK V. 0807807 2D LT AXELL, R0OSERT C 0691467
20D LT ASCHERFEID, KIRL C JR 0808495

TCs LIFSLT, ORLMDC, FIORIDA

28D LT BARRY, ROBERT VW 0690035 24D IT BEERS, UILLIAM L 0691471

TC: BicF, FT MYERS, FICIIDG

2§D IT BIGEIOV, HAROLD G 0691473 29D IT C./1G, JAES B 0911172
2ND LT BLAGEN, GERALD Y7 0811168 . 24D LT CR/VENS, RICH.ID H JR 0690193
2ND LT BRO'NS, HENRY R II #11000 2'D LT CRO', THILIT S " 0690057
28D LT BURKELL, EDT.RD K 01284648 2D LT CUITFT, HLRCID D 0R11024
2ND LT CARIE, ALIH US G 0690044 28D LT D/ILEY, JOHN T 0808519
21D IT CLV/NAUGH, CLEMENT F 0690047 = 21D LT DIVIS, VIRREN B 0811176
21D LT CEIKAR, JAWES E 0811014 - 220 LT D vu, TARREN R 0690196
2ND LT CONE, ROBERT G 0690307 2D LT DEIBIER, /#X E 0811028
21D LT CONNOR, THOM/S C 0690053 21D LT DODD, FauisT M 0911178
2D LT COOK, NCiN V 0690191 2D LT DOR.N, DOMAID (MII) 0811179

TO: 19TH BOi BLRDMENT GROUE, ALBy 1YOTT, TEXLS

CLFT BRO™N, WINFRLD V7 0389612 CET GI.EHN CH'UIES S 0353637
C.¥T DEEN, .RTHUR i 0387998
(Dependents will not acconprny nor join rhove nomod Offict..r.,)

TO: 395TH BOLBARDIENT GROUL L ARDMORT, OKIAY

CAPT HUGHES, GEORGE G 0405461 ~ 1ST LT [UTIN, CHIRL'S H JR 0454703

CiIT SHUMAKE, LYTIE W 0399422 : i
TO3 346TH: BOMBARDMENT GROUE, A B, DYERS3URG, TENN.

CAPT ' TLCOX, FRANK H JR- 0394949
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Poege 2, SO #317, Hq, AAFIS (S4-E), LAB, Cols, 0, dtd 13 Nov 43 (Cont'd),
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DOHERTY, FIOYD E
EDGE, VILLIAM C
FEDAK, NICHOL.S (NMI)
FORMAN, RICH!RD J
G/VIN, WILLIAM (NMI)
GLELSON, "ILFORD V
GRAY, JACKSON M
GUNN, TIMOTHY A
HADJES, "ILL:RD (NMI)
HOLTER, RILPH L
H/RRIS, ROBERT J
HERRES, FERDIN/ND J
HINES, DONALD C
HODGES, CHGRLES ™
INGRAM, JOHN W
JENSEN, DLIE H
JOENSTON, ROBERT F
KENNY, HARRY J JR
LE!THERMAN, J/CK H
LENCE, DENNIS E

IO'E, DONAID B JR
MAHONE, JOHI' R JR
MIRSHLLL, DUR/RD (NMI)
MC DONZID, CH/RIES R
IC KINNEY, CECIL C
MEIGIDE, DOUGLAS (NWI)
MILIER, Y.LTER (MMI) JR
IIURRAY, RENSSEL/ER J
NEISON, AUGUSTUS J
NESBITT, CARL D
C'"WEILL, LATRFNCE J JR
I ARKS, ROBERT B
FHILLIFS, MILFORD D
IREECE, REY K
FROMBERGER, ED"/RD R
R.REY, CHARIES E
RICKEY, STANTON M
RODERICK, TLAUL Y
RUDRUD, NORM:N V
SCHILD, WILLIiM C
CCH'ADERER, WILLARD E
SE/RL, CH/RIES J
SNYDER, L TRENCE D
TERREY, ROBERT J
TRIGG, CH/RIES L

V.N ARSDALL, CARL E
V0SS, ROBERT C
"!RBURTON, IR T
WASCHER, WALTER J
VEBB, JACK T

UHITE, HAROID L

*

18TH REPLACEMENT ' TNG, SiIT LAKE CITY, UTAH.

01011454
0811183
DB08525
0690202
0208533
0690074
0803604,
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0620980
0690983
0620991
0811248
0620995
0690259
091296
0691204,
0807796
0811156
0690279
0691207
0689417
0690286
0689419
0811.268
0689295

é
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LT FEAK, SAMUDL L

LT ELLIOTT, VILLIAM M

LT FISHER, T:INSTON L

LT. GAUTHIER, - JOIN P

LT GRASE, V'ILTON E

IT GOESLING, MOBERT P

LT GUBERN'T, FR'NK J JR
LT GUSSARSCN, HANS B

LT HAIE, CH/RIES B

LT HARBRIS, JOEN E

IT HEGGENESS, FR NKLIN ¥
LT HIIDRETH, HMLJOR P

LT UMKIZ, SLHUEL D

IT NORHSHUH, MER'WN E

LT IR IN, JOHN V

LT JOHNSON, ELMER D

LT JO'E3, ROY G

LT L/NDHOLT, EILMER C

1T 1EE, TILBY W

IT IOUGHNER, J/MES V

IT MAC/ULEY, ROBERT J
LT M'RKLIND, “ILLIZM D
IT W RTIN, RODFRT T

LT MC G/RRY, JLUES M A

LT MC SEARR{M, GIENN L
IT MILIER, FERMN M

LT MOIETT, DOUGLLS H

LT MURRAY, VIRGIL F

LT NELSON, SHRIDON R

LT CLAYTOR, /NDRE" G

IT OVENS, "ARKEN (NMI)
LT 1ENY, EDSON E

LT FRATT, NEIL (NLI)

LT IRESTON, JiMES O

LT I'UNTCH, JCHN. W

LT REED, STANIEY R

LT RINDERKNECHT, OTTO M
LT RO'E, HUGH M JR

LT SALMI, GECRGE E

LT SCHIEGEL, CH/RIES J
LT SCR.NTON, R/YMOND J
LT SMITHERS, HO'.RD B

LT STRILMER, HiROID W

LT THOMFSON, GEORGE L

LT ULLICH, NORMIN A

LT VLRDEN DRIES, "ILLI/M I
LT T.IDRON, THCHAS J
LT WARD, RUSSELL M
LT WE/VER, ILESTEH P
LT VEIL4ND, WILLUR C
LT "HOWTON, JOHN R
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0398074
0811175
0690071
0691252
0691253
0691363
0690210
0811175
0792987
0465428
0679313
0811202
0691504
0690091
0808550
0211210
0A20104
0811217
01287372
0691298
O ()9 11/4- 5
0811225
0690177
0691371
0211108
0211116
0211119
0690964
0811125
0811017
0811242
0690971
0690977
0690997
0689351
0689293
0805862
0690153
0811251
0690154
0691297
0691417
0690269
0690276
0308612
0811158
0690287

0689420

0689424
04590288
0691165



RESTRICTED
Pege 3, SO #317, Ha, A'FES (S4-E), LA3, Cols, O, dtd 13 Hov 43 (Cont'd).

TC: 18TH REILACEIMEHIT WING, SALT LAKE CITY, UT.H (CCNT‘EL-

2ND IT “ILCOX, HARCID J 0805880 2D LT TILLIAMS, THOMIS F 0689433
2ND LT TINDUS, LYNN V 4 SR 0591168  2ND LT TOIDT, CARROLL ' 0681553
2D IT "OIF, EDGIR ¥ 0691129  2UD LT "OIF, GECRGE &4 0691429
26D LT Z{¥F, ERNEST (NMI) 0689434  F/0 BECH, CH/RIES J T-122%32
F/0 BURRIS, THOM:S O T-61273  F/0 COINER, JOHN A T-61276
F/0 HAMLIK, ANTHONY D T-122546 F/0 LILLIGREN, J&iES F Twb110

T4 I8 not auth.
TDN, FD 1-5250 F 431-02, 03, 07 & 0425-24. :
buth: TUX 9G-308%, AAFIFTC, Maxuell Fld, dlo, dtd 11 Nov 47,

FHHXH FRHHH% ke

B¥ order of Colon¢l GULLETS:

ROBERT B. LAURENTS,
1st Lt., Adir Corps,
Leting Adjutent,

OFFICIALr'_ﬂiﬂ_QJL_KAj. i nenS

ROEERT B, LAURENTS,
lat Lt., {ir Corps,
feting Adjutant.
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